
STREET

AV
EN

UE

SH
OR

ER
ID

GE
AV

EN
UE

TR
AIL

RI
DG

E

BARTON

MA
RI

GO
LD

 TR
AIL

TRAILVIEW  CT

CY
NT

HI
A

DR
.

JOE

TRAILPINE

TAYLOR
BE

LK
NA

P

BA
RR

Y
AV

EN
UE

SW
ITZ

ER

RO
LL

IN
G

H I
LL

S
ES

TA
TE

S
#2

RO
LL

IN
G

HI
LL

S
ES

TA
TE

S
#2

R O
LL

IN
G

HI
LL

S
E S

TA
TE

S
#2

RO
LL

IN
G

HI
LL

SE
ST

AT
ES

#2

RO
LL

IN
G

HI
LL

SE
ST

AT
ES

#2
RIVERSIDE ADD

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES

TRAILS ADD

TRAILS ADD

TR
AI

LS
AD

D

TRAILS ADD

TR
AIL

SA
D D

#2

TRAILS ADD #2

TR
AIL

SA
DD

#2TR
AI

LS
AD

D

TR
AIL

S A
DD

#3

TRAILS ADD #3

TRAILS ADD #3

ROLLING HILLS EST.

RO
LL

IN
G

HI
LL

S
E S

TA
TE

S

YA
ND

EL
L A

CR
ES

ST. MICHAELS EPISCOPAL CHURCH

SMOKING OAK #1 - REPLAT OF A R EPLAT

ADKINS CROSSING 1

8142 2425 227 4

2

13

15 5

24 3326 239 3

6

7124 222325 164 4

1
5 822 21 11 217524 5 3

5 64
7

6
21 20 66 18 10 923

8
7

20 19 722
8

19 9118
21 89 12

12

101213

3 12

34

131

11

1123418 17 2
920 1010 4

17
16

31119 10

915
16 9

12 518 11 4 104 1236

3

8

1 112

7
81415 8

17 4 12105
13 512 714 713

16
6

6139 6
6

15 7 55 14 5876 8

234 111 91012 78 15113 4

567

14 7
3A

16 362

17 25
3

1211
8

18 1410 13

9
14

15
1

14
2

13
3

12
4

115

6 10

7

8

15 17 25

1816 24

19
23

20

21

22

5

8 7

1

3
2

12
4

29

1

1

1

1

4

1A

6

7

8

1A

PL
8384-102

R-1
7879-60

R-1
7879-60

R-1
1823

R-2
7374-54

R-1
7879-60

R-1
7374-54

R-1
7374-54

R-3
1407

R-1
1219

A-2
8586-74*

R-2
7374-54 R-1

7374-54
R-2

7374-54
R-1

7374-54

R-1
1219

R-1
7374-54

Map Produced by the City of Norman
Geographic Information System.

(405) 366-5316
The City of Norman assumes no

responsibility for errors or omissions
in the information presented.
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